
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
7 

18 
19 
55 
30 
56 
88 
8 

Nome 
JOBS 
ROGERIO MESQUITA 
CHICO VIANA 
LUIS CORDEIRO 
RENATO 
JOSE VEIGA 
JULIO ALBIERI 
ADALBERTO 

Melhor Tempo 
40.620 
40.727 
40.759 
40.810 
40.973 
41.115 
41.259 
41.551 

Diff 

0.107 
0.139 
0.190 
0.353 
0.495 
0.639 
0.931 

Espaço 

0.107 
0.032 
0.051 
0.163 
0.142 
0.144 
0.292 

na volta. 
10 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
6 
6 

Voltas 
10 
10 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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4ª Etapa CKDF 2023 

Qualify 

F-4 (S.S /S.S MASTER) 

Qualificação (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:57:24 

Guara - DF 0,000 Km 

13/05/2023 08:50 


